rind Your Librarian

Find your subject below to find your librarian.

Natasha Arguello

Head of Research Engagement and Scholarly Communication
¢ Natasha.Arguello@utsa.edu

Business, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Management,
Management Science and Statistics, Marketing

Ammi Bui

9 Ammi.Bui@utsa.edu
Humanities, Philosophy, Classics, Religious Studies,
Medical Humanities, Film Studies, Academic Introduction
and Strategies, Multidisciplinary Studies, Honors College

Rachel Cannady (she/her)

@ Rachel.Cannady@utsa.edu
Online Learning, Education, Educational Leadership,
Educational Psychology, Bicultural-Bilingual Studies,

ILT, Counseling

Rachel Davis

Information Specialist for Open Science
@ Rachel.Davis2@utsa.edu

Biology, Chemistry, Environmental Science and Ecology,
Kinesiology, Nutrition, Public Health, Research Data Management

Vanessa Elias

Information Specialist for Digital Projects
¢ vanessa.elias@utsa.edu

Psychology, Public Administration, Social Work, Sociology
and Demography

William Glenn

Head of Reference and Instruction
¢ William.Glenn@utsa.edu
Music, ESL and International Studies

DeeAnn lvie (she/her)

Open Education Coordinator
@ Deeann.lvie@utsa.edu
Communication

Emily Johnson (she/hen)

Scholarly Communication Librarian
@ Emily.Johnson@utsa.edu
Copyright, Publishing, Author Metrics, Runner Research Press

Scan the QR code to set up a
virtual (Zoom or Teams) or
in-person appointment.

»utsa.libcal.com/appointments

Diane Lopez

Information Specialist for Digital Projects
Q Diane.Lopez2@utsa.edu

Engineering, Architecture, Construction Science and
Management, Historic Preservation, Urban Planning, GIS

Veronica Rodriguez

Head of Digital Humanities and User Engagement
¢ Veronica.Rodriguez2@utsa.edu
Race, Ethnicity, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Javier Ruedas

Information Specialist for Digital Projects
Q javier.ruedas@utsa.edu
Anthropology, Modern Languages and Literatures, Linguistics

Amy Rushing

Assistant Vice Provost Special Collections
Q specialcollections@utsa.edu
Archives and rare books in Special Collections

Shari Salisbury (she/her)

¢ Shari.Salisbury@utsa.edu
Art and Art History, History

Tara Schmidt (she/hen)

Coordinator of Information Literacy and Assessment
@ Tara.Schmidt@utsa.edu
English, Writing Program, Popular Reading

Jacob Sherman (he/him)

¢ Jacob.Sherman@utsa.edu
Government Documents, Political Science, Geography,
Criminal Justice, Paralegal Certificate Program

Charles Wu

@ Charles.Wu@utsa.edu
Accounting, Information Systems and Cyber Security,
Finance, Computer Science, Math, Physics and Astronomy,
Earth and Planetary Sciences
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